
E. & O.E. page 1 of 1

*Keep this invoice and 

manufacturer box for 

warranty purposes.

Ship To
Pankaj 
1153,Near Bada Darwaja,kalinga 
rajupana, Village Road.
Bhiwani 127114 Haryana 
Phone: xxxxxxxxxx 

Bill To
Pankaj 
1153,Near Bada Darwaja,kalinga 
rajupana, Village Road.
Bhiwani 127114 Haryana 
Phone: xxxxxxxxxx 

Order ID: 
OD429891439257594100

 08-12-2023Order Date:

 09-12-2023Invoice Date:

 AACCO0442RPAN:

Invoice Number # FAOOIU2400017731

Tax Invoice
Sold By: OUTSHINY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED ,
Ship-from Address: Sunsat warehousing Pvt. Ltd., Hadbast No. 23, Village Sanpka,Tehsil Farukhnagar, District - Gurgaon, Haryana-

122503, Farukhnagar , HARYANA, India - 122503, IN-HR ,

GSTIN - 06AACCO0442R1Z9

Total items: 1

Product Title Qty Gross
Amount ₹

Discount ₹ Taxable
Value ₹

CGST 
₹

SGST
/UTGST 

₹

Total ₹

Mice
FSN: 
ACCGEVGCGZU3UAYV
HSN/SAC: 84716060

Arctic Fox Wired USB 
Gaming Mouse with 
Breathing Lights and DPI 
Upto 3600 Wired Optical 
Gaming Mouse

 9.0 %CGST:

 9.0 %SGST/UTGST:

1 0.00

Shipping And Handling Charges 1 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1

Grand Total ₹ 
Signature

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.

: At Flipkart we try to deliver perfectly each and every time. But in the off-chance that you need to return the item, please do so with the Returns Policy original Brand box/price 
 without which it will be really difficult for us to act on your request. Please help us in helping you. Terms and conditions apply.tag, original packing and invoice

The goods sold as are intended for end user consumption and not for re-sale.

Regd. office: , No.17, Ganesh Nagar, 8th B Cross, Narayanappa Layout, Kodigehalli, Narayanappa Layout, Kodigehalli, Narayanappa Layout, OUTSHINY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Kodigehalli, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560097

Contact Flipkart: 1800 208 9898 || www.flipkart.com/helpcentre

40.00

349.00

389.00

389.00

26.50

26.50

26.50

26.50

296.00

296.00

  0.00

  0.00

349.00

389.00




