Tax Invoice

Sold By: OUTSHINY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED,

Ship-from Address: Sunsat warehousing Pvt. Ltd., Hadbast No. 23, Village Sanpka, Tehsil Farukhnagar, District - Gurgaon, Haryana-

122503, Farukhnagar, HARYANA, India - 122503, IN-HR,

GSTIN - 06AACC00442R1Z9

Order ID: OD429891439257594100

Order Date: 08-12-2023

Invoice Date: 09-12-2023

PAN: AACCO0442R

Bill To Pankaj

1153,Near Bada Darwaja,kalinga rajupana, Village Road. Bhiwani 127114 Haryana Phone: xxxxxxxxxx Ship To Pankaj

1153,Near Bada Darwaja,kalinga rajupana, Village Road. Bhiwani 127114 Haryana Phone: xxxxxxxxxx *Keep this invoice and manufacturer box for warranty purposes.

Invoice Number # FA00IU2400017731

Total items: 1

Product	Title	Qty	Gross Amount ₹	Discount ₹	Taxable Value ₹	CGST ₹	SGST /UTGST ₹	Total₹
Mice FSN: ACCGEVGCGZU3UAYV HSN/SAC: 84716060	Arctic Fox Wired USB Gaming Mouse with Breathing Lights and DPI Upto 3600 Wired Optical Gaming Mouse CGST: 9.0 % SGST/UTGST: 9.0 %	1	349.00	0.00	296.00	26.50	26.50	349.00
	Shipping And Handling Charges	1	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.00
	Total	1	389.00	0.00	296.00	26.50	26.50	389.00

Grand Total

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.



₹ 389.00

Returns Policy: At Flipkart we try to deliver perfectly each and every time. But in the off-chance that you need to return the item, please do so with the original Brand box/price tag, original packing and invoice without which it will be really difficult for us to act on your request. Please help us in helping you. Terms and conditions apply.

The goods sold as are intended for end user consumption and not for re-sale.

Regd. office: OUTSHINY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, No.17, Ganesh Nagar, 8th B Cross, Narayanappa Layout, Kodigehalli, Narayanappa Layout, Kodigehalli, Narayanappa Layout, Kodigehalli, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560097

Contact Flipkart: 1800 208 9898 || www.flipkart.com/helpcentre